SOUTH AFRICA

Results Summary - All Ballots
Printed on: 2011/05/27 11:25:35

Electoral Event:

Province:
Municipality:
Ward:

Voting District:

Local Government Elections 2011

Free State

FS204 - Metsimaholo [Sasolburg]

All Wards

All Voting Districts

Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION

CONGRESS OF THE PEOPLE
DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIESE
ALLIANSIE

INDEPENDENT

Total
Valid
Votes

30

24,404

13,770

113

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.08 %

62.66 %

35.36 %

0.29 %

Total
Valid
Votes

24,697

13,662

% Total
Valid
Votes

63.42 %

35.08 %

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total

Valid Valid

Votes Votes
30 0.04 %
49,101 63.04 %
27,432 35.22 %
113 0.15 %

DC 40%
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
158 0.40 %
24,616 63.00 %
141 0.36 %
430 1.10 %
13,251 33.92 %

Total
Valid
Votes

188

73,717

141

430

40,683

113

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.16 %

63.03 %

0.12 %

0.37 %

34.78 %

0.10 %
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Party Name

Total

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS

Total Valid Votes

Total Spoilt Votes

Total Votes Cast

Total Voter Turnout

% Total
Valid
Votes

1.61 %

100.00 %

Total
Valid
Votes

584

38,943

% Total
Valid
Votes

1.50 %

100.00 %

(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
1,211 1.55 %

77,887 100.00 %

DC 40%
Total % Total
Valid
Votes Votes
474

39,070 100.00 %

Total % Total

Valid Valid

Votes Votes
1,685 1.44 %

116,957 100.00 %

1,294

118,251
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